
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

433 

315 

487 

458 

390 

316 

301 

410 

333 

422 

319 

318 

303 

346 

Name 

Mark Hourany 

Arjun Chheda 

Wissam Hatim 

Tommaso Castellani 

Veer Rajwade 

Zain Selim 

Kamal Agha 

Maz Nawaz 

Rashed Ghanem 

Davis Massias 

James Swindells 

Rafael Jesus 

Zack Scoular 

Khaled Saab 

Class 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Laps 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Best Tm 

48.327 

48.099 

49.493 

49.032 

48.783 

48.291 

47.000 

48.178 

47.252 

49.453 

47.220 

47.651 

47.123 

47.223 

Diff 

7.361 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Gap 

7.361 

1 Lap 

0.597 

0.211 

0.785 

1.035 

3.822 

1.069 

1.461 

0.467 

4.871 

0.426 

2.266 

Total Tm 

7:40.987 

7:48.348 

7:04.551 

7:05.148 

7:05.359 

7:06.144 

7:07.179 

7:11.001 

7:12.070 

7:13.531 

7:13.998 

7:18.869 

7:19.295 

7:21.561 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 08/01/2023 6:48:03 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

7.361 

Avg. Speed 

72.041 

Best Lap Tm 

47.000 

Best Speed 

78.511 

Best Lap by 

301 - Kamal Agha 

 

IAME Series UAE Round 4  - 22/23 

SENIOR/MASTER 

Warm up 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 10:35:38 

RAK Track (Option) 1.025 km 

08/01/2023 10:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
301 
303 
333 
346 
319 
318 
316 
315 
433 
390 
410 
487 
458 
422 

Name 
Kamal Agha 
Zack Scoular 
Rashed Ghanem 
Khaled Saab 
James Swindells 
Rafael Jesus 
Zain Selim 
Arjun Chheda 
Mark Hourany 
Veer Rajwade 
Maz Nawaz 
Wissam Hatim 
Tommaso Castellani 
David Massias 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Master 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
8 
9 
9 
9 
8 
9 
9 
8 

Best Tm 
46.556 
46.738 
46.799 
46.835 
47.032 
47.122 
47.570 
47.717 
47.912 
47.983 
48.218 
48.246 
48.602 
48.798 

Last Tm 
47.136 
46.766 
47.049 
47.038 
47.167 
47.336 
47.570 
54.241 
48.192 
48.736 
48.585 
48.246 
48.355 
49.137 

Diff 

0.182 
0.243 
0.279 
0.476 
0.566 
1.014 
1.161 
1.356 
1.427 
1.662 
1.690 
2.046 
2.242 

Gap 

0.182 
0.061 
0.036 
0.197 
0.090 
0.448 
0.147 
0.195 
0.071 
0.235 
0.028 
0.356 
0.196 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No. 458 - Fastest lap time invalidated - Push back front bumper 

Printed: 08/01/2023 6:48:55 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Series UAE Round 4  - 22/23 

SENIOR/MASTER 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 11:26:31 

RAK Track (Option) 1.025 km 

08/01/2023 11:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

301 

333 

346 

303 

318 

319 

316 

315 

458 

410 

390 

422 

487 

433 

Name 

Kamal Agha 

Rashed Ghanem 

Khaled Saab 

Zack Scoular 

Rafael Jesus 

James Swindells 

Zain Selim 

Arjun Chheda 

Tommaso Castellani 

Maz Nawaz 

Veer Rajwade 

David Massias 

Wissam Hatim 

Mark Hourany 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

6 

Best Tm 

46.660 

46.831 

46.803 

46.738 

46.824 

46.930 

47.608 

47.411 

47.918 

47.745 

47.667 

48.981 

48.282 

48.067 

Diff 

1.356 

2.056 

2.160 

3.157 

4.904 

13.924 

14.894 

22.385 

27.535 

29.284 

35.047 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Gap 

1.356 

0.700 

0.104 

0.997 

1.747 

9.020 

0.970 

7.491 

5.150 

1.749 

5.763 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

10:36.958 

10:38.314 

10:39.014 

10:39.118 

10:40.115 

10:41.862 

10:50.882 

10:51.852 

10:59.343 

11:04.493 

11:06.242 

11:12.005 

10:16.470 

5:18.761 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No. 410 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper 

Printed: 08/01/2023 6:49:13 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

1.356 

Avg. Speed 

75.311 

Best Lap Tm 

46.660 

Best Speed 

79.083 

Best Lap by 

301 - Kamal Agha 

 

IAME Series UAE Round 4  - 22/23 

SENIOR/MASTER 

Heat 

Race (13 Laps) started at 12:40:58 

RAK Track (Option) 1.025 km 

08/01/2023 12:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

333 

301 

346 

319 

303 

318 

315 

410 

458 

487 

433 

422 

390 

316 

Name 

Rashed Ghanem 

Kamal Agha 

Khaled Saab 

James Swindells 

Zack Scoular 

Rafael Jesus 

Arjun Chheda 

Maz Nawaz 

Tommaso Castellani 

Wissam Hatim 

Mark Hourany 

David Massias 

Veer Rajwade 

Zain Selim 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

12 

2 

Best Tm 

46.706 

46.368 

46.695 

46.768 

46.668 

46.939 

47.379 

47.293 

47.923 

47.939 

47.734 

48.999 

47.836 

48.614 

Diff 

0.806 

2.756 

4.942 

5.152 

13.859 

15.548 

16.250 

23.195 

26.545 

26.857 

38.901 

DNF 

DNF 

Gap 

0.806 

1.950 

2.186 

0.210 

8.707 

1.689 

0.702 

6.945 

3.350 

0.312 

12.044 

Total Tm 

12:54.116 

12:54.922 

12:56.872 

12:59.058 

12:59.268 

13:07.975 

13:09.664 

13:10.366 

13:17.311 

13:20.661 

13:20.973 

13:33.017 

10:06.930 

1:58.473 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No.303 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper 

Printed: 08/01/2023 6:49:29 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.806 

Avg. Speed 

76.268 

Best Lap Tm 

46.368 

Best Speed 

79.581 

Best Lap by 

301 - Kamal Agha 

 

IAME Series UAE Round 4  - 22/23 

SENIOR/MASTER 

Pre-Final 

Race (16 Laps) started at 14:32:35 

RAK Track (Option) 1.025 km 

08/01/2023 14:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

301 

333 

346 

303 

318 

319 

315 

316 

410 

390 

433 

487 

458 

422 

Name 

Kamal Agha 

Rashed Ghanem 

Khaled Saab 

Zack Scoular 

Rafael Jesus 

James Swindells 

Arjun Chheda 

Zain Selim 

Maz Nawaz 

Veer Rajwade 

Mark Hourany 

Wissam Hatim 

Tommaso Castellani 

David Massias 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Laps 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

Best Tm 

46.326 

46.387 

46.612 

46.570 

46.621 

46.638 

47.344 

47.104 

47.320 

47.419 

47.533 

47.679 

47.544 

48.566 

Diff 

0.523 

3.927 

4.795 

5.475 

6.550 

16.858 

16.946 

20.679 

28.524 

31.119 

33.569 

34.380 

42.519 

Gap 

0.523 

3.404 

0.868 

0.680 

1.075 

10.308 

0.088 

3.733 

7.845 

2.595 

2.450 

0.811 

8.139 

Total Tm 

14:37.620 

14:38.143 

14:41.547 

14:42.415 

14:43.095 

14:44.170 

14:54.478 

14:54.566 

14:58.299 

15:06.144 

15:08.739 

15:11.189 

15:12.000 

15:20.139 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 08/01/2023 6:49:47 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.523 

Avg. Speed 

75.682 

Best Lap Tm 

46.326 

Best Speed 

79.653 

Best Lap by 

301 - Kamal Agha 

 

IAME Series UAE Round 4  - 22/23 

SENIOR/MASTER 

Final 

Race (18 Laps) started at 16:07:24 

RAK Track (Option) 1.025 km 

08/01/2023 16:05 


